CANOA IRANCH

WINEMENU

HOUSE Glass 5 Bottle16

SILVERGATE CAB
SILVERGATE MERLOT
SILVERGATE PINOT NOIR
SILVERGATE CHARD
SILVERGATE PINOT GRIGIO
SILVERGATE SAUV BLANC

SILVERGATE MOSCATO

WHITES
MENAGE A TROIS MOSCATO

SEAGLASS PINOT GRIGIO

DARK HARVEST ROSE

CHATEAU ST MICHELLE RIESLING
CROSSINGS SAUV BLANC
KENDALL JACKSON CHARDONNAY
KIM CRAWFORD SAUV BLANC
REDS

14 HANDS CAB

LIBERTY SCHOOL CAB

PIATTELLI MALBEC
TROUBLEMAKER RED

J LOHR MERLOT

CHLOE PINOT NOIR

BUBBLES
FREIXENET

MIONETTO

Glass
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1

12

12

12

Bottle
30

30

30
30
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33

37

30
33
33
33
37

40



